Place Bib
Time

Results for the Men's Pro
Mountain - Bike

Name Team

1. 133

2. 1122

3. 308

4. 282

5. 134

6. 145

7. 1126

8. 1008

9. 337

10. 338

11. 1115

12. 159

13. 266

14. 611

15. 162

le. 288

17. 281

18. 1109

19. 615

20. 193

21. 228

22. 389

23. 321

24. 363

25. 317

Ryan Trebon
Jay Henry

Tad Elliot
Andy Schultz
Cody Peterson
Brian Fuentes
Ross Schnell
Ned Overend
Kelly Magelky
Josh Bezecny
Josiah Middaugh
Spencer Paxson
Carl Decker
Bryan Alders
Mitchell Hoke
Matthew Beaton
Barkley Robinson
Greg Krause
Brett Morgan
Joshua Barley
Tj Woodruff
Max Taam

Paul Hanson
James Williams

Dylan Stucki

Elite



26.
:33
27.
:30:
28.
:38
29.
:32:
30.
:32:
31.
:32:
32.
:33:
33.
:33:
34.
:34:
35.
:34:
36.
:37:
37.
:37:
38.
:38:
39.
:40:
40.
:41:
41.
42
42.
:43:
43,
:49:
44 .
:53:
45.
:54:
46.
:56:
47.
:30
48.
:00:
49,
:01:
50.
:06:
51.
:17:
52.
:27:
53.
:34:

:30

: 31

:56

339

169
54
353

341
02
1129
07
142
50
224
08
1011
44
242
20
375
53
294
44
345
59
1021
41
660
20
247
50
220
13
1123
51
1012
13
1120
11
612
37
613
29
213

1004
14

1130
47

1127
48

1116
41

1107
23

1124
03

Michael Mathers
Jesse Swift
Nick Trutt
Troy Wells
Mike Kloser
Yuki Saito
Stephen White
Travis Macy
Nat Ross

Ward Baker

Rob Sousa

Mike Friedberg
Spencer Powlison
Christian Ball
Ryan Artale
Kenny Deemer
James Kovacs
Jake Wells
Dave Mackey
Zac Davies
Matt Hayes
Gary Phillips
Ryan Sutter
Eric Hill
Dawes Wilson
Tommy Hillike

Matt Kennedy

Griffin Turnipseed



54. 1114 Per Larsen

3:49:43

Results for the Men's Untimate Mountain Challenge

Mountain - Bike

UMC PL OV Pl Bib Name Team
Time
1 2. 1122 Jay Henry
2:13:13
2 7. 1126 Ross Schnell
2:16:10
3 8. 1008 Ned Overend
2:17:19
4 11. 1115 Josiah Middaugh
2:22:09
5 18. 1109 Greg Krause
2:25:59
6 30. 1129 Mike Kloser
2:32:07
7 33. 1011 Travis Macy
2:33:44
8 38. 1021 Spencer Powlison
2:38:41
9 42. 1123 James Kovacs
2:43:51
10 43. 1012 Jake Wells
2:49:13
11 44. 1120 Dave Mackey
2:53:11
12 48. 1004 Ryan Sutter
3:00:14
13 49, 1130 Eric Hill
3:01:47
14 50. 1127 Dawes Wilson
3:06:48
15 51. 1116 Tommy Hillike
3:17:41
16 52. 1107 Matt Kennedy
3:27:23
17 53. 1124 Griffin Turnipseed
3:34:03
18 54. 1114 Per Larsen
3:49:43

Results for the Women's Pro Elite
Mountain - Bike



Place Bib
Time

Name

1. 199

2. 211

3. 1118

4. 254

5. 227

6. 268

7. 1009

8. 340

9. 1117

10. 116

11. 1002

12. 186

13. 244

14. 1003

15. 344

le. 354

17. 225

18. 151

19. 614

20. 382

21. 390

22. 270

23. 1007

24. 236

25. 1113

Katie Compton
Heather Holmes
Gretchen Reeves
Pua Sawicki
Chloe Forsman
Kelli Emmett
Sari Anderson
Freeman

Keri Nelson
Caitlyn Tuel
Kathy Sherwin
Amanda Riley-Carey
Erin Huck

Nina Baum
Kristin Danielson
Steven Kirchner
Patty Buerkle
Lora Heckman
Becca Blay
Shannon Edson
Eszter Horanyi
Lisa Hudson
Kate Chapman
Kathy Bodie

Heather Swallow

Team



Results for the Women's Untimate

Challenge
Mountain - Bike
UMC PL OV Pl Bib Name Team
Time
1 3. 1118 Gretchen Reeves
2:08:39
2 7. 1009 Sari Anderson
2:14:29
3 9. 1117 Keri Nelson
2:18:11
4 11. 1002 Kathy Sherwin
2:18:50
5 14. 1003 Nina Baum
2:22:24
6 23. 1007 Kate Chapman
2:41:07
7 25. 1113 Heather Swallow
3:06:13
Results for the Women's Expert
Mountain - Bike
Place Bib Name Team
Time
1. 360 Kelly Boniface
1:45:35
2. 327 Teal Stetson-Lee
1:46:31
3. 230 Tiffanie Beal
1:47:00
4. 144 Bobbi Kae Watt
1:48:30
5. 216 Melissa Marts
1:48:56
6. 190 Ambre Levy
1:51:11
7. 262 Megan Taylor
1:52:20
8. 385 Melissa Trainer
1:52:31
9. 245 Sonya Bugbee
1:54:17
10. 201 Lydia Tanner
1:54:39
11. 168 Amy Connerton
1:55:09
12. 366 Lynn Bush
1:56:00
13. 300 Sarah Rawley

: 21

Mountain



14. 173 Sabina Kraushaar
15. 374 Melanie Long

16. 395 Brenda Moczygemba
17. 286 Jaime Brede

18. 127 Pam Seidler

19. 192 Elizabeth Vollmer
20. 148 sarka Ruzickova
21. 267 Monika Bunting
22. 200 Susan Adamkovics
23. 335 Amy Scherm

24. 243 Linda Kopp

25. 229 Nicole Novembre

26. 365 Janis Sandlin

Results for the Men's Expert
Mountain - Bike

Place Bib Name Team
Time

1. 304 Zach Vestal

1:54:02

2. 356 Benjamin Portilla
1:55:38

3. 250 Brady Kappius
1:59:20

4. 298 Jason Young
1:59:59

5. 330 Paul Gorbold
2:01:33

6. 290 Scott McCalmon
2:02:03

7. 303 Dusty Labarr
2:02:09

8. 316 Kevin Kane
2:03:44

9. 204 Ryan Hamilton
2:03:45

10. 178 Joe Cooper



11.
:04:
12.
:05:
13.
:06:
14.
:07:
15.
: 38
16.
:08:
17.
:32
18.
:10:
19.
:10:
20.
:10:
21.
:10:
22.
:11:
23.
:13:
24,
: 33
25.
:13:
26.
:13:
27.
:14:
28.
:14:
29.
:14:
30.
:14:
31.
:15:
32.
:15:
33.
:16:
34.
:34
35.
:17:
36.
:36
37.
:18:
38.
:19:

:08

:09

:13

:16

:18

320
41
172
33
364
46
195
58
258

235
40
296

326
03
231
16
lel
22
128
25
331
13
146
23
167

396
40
378
48
153
13
2717
19
391
45
393
46
319
17
377
41
386
09
329

343
43
163

253
56

205
12

Russell Finsterwald
Tate Graves
Jason Amrich

Ben Ollett

Tom Wagner

David Olson
Brooks Beal
Glenn Walton
Daniel Dombroski
Jon Watt

Ron Bollenberghe
Adam Plummer
Doug Schuler
Michael Riley
Peter Fralick
Andrew Biglow

Kc McCuiston
Keith Collins
Jared Berg

Ryan Dorsey

Rick Jensen
Jason Poole
Brandon Eifrid
Ronan Murray
Jason Curnow
Matt Langley
Gregory Abrahamson

Courtney Gregory



39.
:32
40.
122
41.
:36
42.
:27:
43.
:32:
44 .
:45:
45.
:55:
46.
:05:
47.
:16:

: 21

126

174

124
27
384

376
10

149
12

261
17

196
12

203
54

348
24

Tim Barnes

Matt Connors

Paul Lugar

Volker Orgeldinger
Austin Anliker
Kalen Abbott

Peter Adamkovics
John Grano

David Janowiec



